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CoC Number: GA-500
CoC Name: Atlanta CoC
Total Award: $7,533,177

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total #

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj.
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $500,442 19 $5,208,710 0 $0 n/a 20
PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $148,017 4 $1,034,875 0 $0 n/a 5
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $140,000 0 $0 n/a 1
HMIS 0 $0 1 $289,884 0 $0 nla 1
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $211,249 1
GRAND TOTAL 2 $648,459 25 $6,673,469 0 $0 $211,249 28
% of Total Award 8.6% 88.5% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type
CaringWorks Inc. CaringWorks RISE Atlanta Renewal project
Partners for HOME (project applicant) Atlanta CoC PSH 2018 New project
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority Welcome House S+CR Renewal project
Quest 35, Inc. Quest Communities PH25 Renewal project
Partners for HOME (project applicant) Atlanta CoC Integrated Care PSH Renewal project
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority Quest 35 S+CR Renewal project

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Total 9% of CoC
Award Award

$5,709,152 76%
$1,182,892 16%

$140,000 2%

$289,884 4%

$211,249 3%
$7,533,177

Awarded Amount

$717,830.00
$500,442.00
$373,771.00
$349,912.00
$330,171.00
$323,272.00
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Travelers Aid of Metropolitan Atlanta, Inc.
Quest 35, Inc.

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
Quest 35, Inc.

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
CaringWorks Inc.

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
Project Interconnections, Inc.

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
CaringWorks Inc.

Project Interconnections, Inc.

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Project Community Connections, Inc.
CHRIS 180

Partnership Against Domestic Violence
Covenant House Georgia, Inc

Action Ministries, Inc.

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

Partners for HOME (project applicant)

HMIS

Grantee Name

Georgia Housing & Finance Authority

CoC Planning Grant

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Grantee Name

Atlanta PSH 2018

Quest Village I

Families First S+CR2
Phoenix House S+CR

Quest Communities PH15
Georgia Rehabilitation Outreach S+CR
CaringWorks RISE 1l Atlanta
Families First S+CR

Bridges to Housing

Caring Works ATL S+C_C
Shamrock SHP

A Way Home

Presley Woods S+CR

URDC S+CR

Project Name

PCCI Rapid Re-Housing City of Atlanta
Changing Directions Through Collaboration
PADV PH Project -- City of Atlanta
Pathways to Independence

Atlanta Rapid Re-housing

Project Name

Atlanta CoC Coordinated Entry

Project Name
Atlanta HMIS Renewal FY2018

Project Name
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

$306,181.00
$287,202.00
$252,000.00
$245,631.00
$238,210.00
$236,134.00
$226,063.00
$213,582.00
$206,896.00
$205,654.00
$198,794.00
$178,821.00
$177,726.00
$140,860.00

Awarded Amount

$421,337.00
$355,644.00
$176,918.00
$148,017.00

$80,976.00

Awarded Amount
$140,000.00

Awarded Amount
$289,884.00

Awarded Amount
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Partners for HOME (project applicant) CoC 500 Planning FY2018

Planning project $211,249.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





