

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: GA-500

CoC Name: Atlanta CoC

Total Award: \$7,533,177

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Expansion Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing										
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	; 1	\$500,442	19	\$5,208,710	0	\$0	n/a	20	\$5,709,152	76%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$148,017	4	\$1,034,875	0	\$0	n/a	5	\$1,182,892	16%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	1	\$140,000	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$140,000	2%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$289,884	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$289,884	4%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$211,249	1	\$211,249	3%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$648,459	25	\$6,673,469	0	\$0	\$211,249	28	\$7,533,177	
% of Total Award		8.6%	•	88.5%	, 0	0%	2.8%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
CaringWorks Inc.	CaringWorks RISE Atlanta	Renewal project	\$717,830.00
Partners for HOME (project applicant)	Atlanta CoC PSH 2018	New project	\$500,442.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Welcome House S+CR	Renewal project	\$373,771.00
Quest 35, Inc.	Quest Communities PH25	Renewal project	\$349,912.00
Partners for HOME (project applicant)	Atlanta CoC Integrated Care PSH	Renewal project	\$330,171.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Quest 35 S+CR	Renewal project	\$323,272.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Travelers Aid of Metropolitan Atlanta, Inc.	Atlanta PSH 2018	Renewal project	\$306,181.00
Quest 35, Inc.	Quest Village II	Renewal project	\$287,202.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Families First S+CR2	Renewal project	\$252,000.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Phoenix House S+CR	Renewal project	\$245,631.00
Quest 35, Inc.	Quest Communities PH15	Renewal project	\$238,210.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Georgia Rehabilitation Outreach S+CR	Renewal project	\$236,134.00
CaringWorks Inc.	CaringWorks RISE II Atlanta	Renewal project	\$226,063.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Families First S+CR	Renewal project	\$213,582.00
Project Interconnections, Inc.	Bridges to Housing	Renewal project	\$206,896.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Caring Works ATL S+C_C	Renewal project	\$205,654.00
CaringWorks Inc.	Shamrock SHP	Renewal project	\$198,794.00
Project Interconnections, Inc.	A Way Home	Renewal project	\$178,821.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Presley Woods S+CR	Renewal project	\$177,726.00
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	URDC S+CR	Renewal project	\$140,860.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Project Community Connections, Inc.	PCCI Rapid Re-Housing City of Atlanta	Renewal project	\$421,337.00
CHRIS 180	Changing Directions Through Collaboration	Renewal project	\$355,644.00
Partnership Against Domestic Violence	PADV PH Project City of Atlanta	Renewal project	\$176,918.00
Covenant House Georgia, Inc	Pathways to Independence	New project	\$148,017.00
Action Ministries, Inc.	Atlanta Rapid Re-housing	Renewal project	\$80,976.00

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Partners for HOME (project applicant)	Atlanta CoC Coordinated Entry	Renewal project	\$140,000.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Georgia Housing & Finance Authority	Atlanta HMIS Renewal FY2018	Renewal project	\$289,884.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Partners for HOME (project applicant) CoC 500 Planning FY2018 Planning project \$211,249.00